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İSTANBUL, 18. - 22.12.2019

Yarış 5 Bayanlar, 400m Karışık Açık
19.12.2019 - 17:00 Sonuçlar Finals
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 4:36.04 V.ZEYNEP GÜNEŞ TUR İSTANBUL 25.12.2016
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 4:36.04 V.ZEYNEP GÜNEŞ TUR İSTANBUL 25.12.2016
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 4:43.18 DENİZ ERTAN TUR ESBJERG (DEN) 9.11.2019
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 14 4:46.58 Deniz ERTAN TUR İSTANBUL 25.12.2018
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 13 4:47.35 DEFNE KURT TUR İSTANBUL 19.12.2014

14 YAŞ 14: 5:31.12  /  15 YAŞ 15: 5:25.81  /  16 YAŞ 16: 5:21.97  /  17 YAŞ 17: 5:20.68  /  18+ YAŞ 18 +: 5:20.43
Puanlar: FINA 2019

Sıra YB Time Derece

Final A
1. Viktoria Zeynep GÜNEŞ 98 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:41.53 778

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.68 36.88 250m: 2:56.10 38.02 350m: 4:08.28 33.24
100m: 1:03.80 33.10 200m: 2:18.08 37.40 300m: 3:35.04 38.94 400m: 4:41.53 33.25

2. Defne TAÇYILDIZ 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:42.29 771
YENİ TÜRKİYE REKORU, KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:41.24 36.38 250m: 2:57.81 39.36 350m: 4:11.04 32.50
100m: 1:04.86 34.68 200m: 2:18.45 37.21 300m: 3:38.54 40.73 400m: 4:42.29 31.25

3. Deniz ERTAN 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:48.53 722
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:44.72 39.63 250m: 3:03.11 39.64 350m: 4:16.15 33.20
100m: 1:05.09 34.75 200m: 2:23.47 38.75 300m: 3:42.95 39.84 400m: 4:48.53 32.38

4. Mina Ada SOLAKER 04 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:50.84 705
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:42.31 36.80 250m: 3:00.34 42.23 350m: 4:17.10 34.54
100m: 1:05.51 34.77 200m: 2:18.11 35.80 300m: 3:42.56 42.22 400m: 4:50.84 33.74

5. Ecem DÖNMEZ 98 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:56.65 665
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:47.60 39.36 250m: 3:08.28 42.67 350m: 4:24.66 33.46
100m: 1:08.24 36.14 200m: 2:25.61 38.01 300m: 3:51.20 42.92 400m: 4:56.65 31.99

6. Zeynep AYSOY 05 Istanbul Çevre Spor Kulübü 4:56.71 664
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:48.83 38.86 250m: 3:09.42 41.37 350m: 4:25.60 33.82
100m: 1:09.97 37.81 200m: 2:28.05 39.22 300m: 3:51.78 42.36 400m: 4:56.71 31.11

7. Ece YILDIRIM 05 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:58.99 649
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.37 38.53 250m: 3:07.83 42.95 350m: 4:26.06 34.59
100m: 1:08.84 36.17 200m: 2:24.88 37.51 300m: 3:51.47 43.64 400m: 4:58.99 32.93

8. Nehir ÖZ 05 Istanbul Çevre Spor Kulübü 5:20.49 527
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:51.97 39.60 250m: 3:18.13 47.65 350m: 4:43.31 37.80
100m: 1:12.37 38.58 200m: 2:30.48 38.51 300m: 4:05.51 47.38 400m: 5:20.49 37.18

Final B
11. Ceyda YAZICI 05 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:52.74 692

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:43.19 36.56 250m: 3:03.04 43.15 350m: 4:19.30 34.34
100m: 1:06.63 35.30 200m: 2:19.89 36.70 300m: 3:44.96 41.92 400m: 4:52.74 33.44

12. Duru TANRIVERDİ 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:53.94 683
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:46.58 38.91 250m: 3:08.03 42.20 350m: 4:22.52 32.50
100m: 1:07.67 35.88 200m: 2:25.83 39.25 300m: 3:50.02 41.99 400m: 4:53.94 31.42
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13. Defne COŞKUN 05 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:56.85 663
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:50.03 40.83 250m: 3:09.40 38.85 350m: 4:24.02 34.98
100m: 1:09.20 35.84 200m: 2:30.55 40.52 300m: 3:49.04 39.64 400m: 4:56.85 32.83

14. Jessika Ela HANLEY 05 Rota Koleji Spor Kulübü Derneği 5:02.24 628
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:47.32 39.26 250m: 3:09.20 42.19 350m: 4:27.97 34.88
100m: 1:08.06 35.04 200m: 2:27.01 39.69 300m: 3:53.09 43.89 400m: 5:02.24 34.27

15. Derin YERLİKAYA 05 Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kulübü Derneği 5:09.78 584
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:50.69 40.66 250m: 3:16.28 45.03 350m: 4:36.49 35.12
100m: 1:10.03 37.41 200m: 2:31.25 40.56 300m: 4:01.37 45.09 400m: 5:09.78 33.29

16. Eylül Elif BULUT 05 Izmir Atlantis Gençlik Ve Spor Kulübü Derneği5:10.46 580
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.65 38.54 250m: 3:18.54 45.84 350m: 4:37.10 33.95
100m: 1:15.11 40.12 200m: 2:32.70 39.05 300m: 4:03.15 44.61 400m: 5:10.46 33.36

17. ılgın ÇELİK 02 Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kulübü Derneği 5:10.47 580
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:51.63 42.01 250m: 3:17.44 44.80 350m: 4:36.79 34.62
100m: 1:09.62 37.05 200m: 2:32.64 41.01 300m: 4:02.17 44.73 400m: 5:10.47 33.68

18. Naz KAZANÇ 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 5:12.91 566
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:53.65 42.05 250m: 3:17.43 43.57 350m: 4:38.60 36.52
100m: 1:11.60 38.55 200m: 2:33.86 40.21 300m: 4:02.08 44.65 400m: 5:12.91 34.31

Final C
21. Sena YAZICI 01 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:54.30 681

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:45.35 36.97 250m: 3:04.90 40.94 350m: 4:20.75 33.98
100m: 1:08.38 35.88 200m: 2:23.96 38.61 300m: 3:46.77 41.87 400m: 4:54.30 33.55

22. Duru ŞİBİK 02 Enka Spor Kulübü 5:06.02 605
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:49.14 40.72 250m: 3:11.95 43.33 350m: 4:30.99 36.05
100m: 1:08.42 36.10 200m: 2:28.62 39.48 300m: 3:54.94 42.99 400m: 5:06.02 35.03

23. Bengisu CAYMAZ 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 5:06.65 602
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:50.48 39.55 250m: 3:14.95 44.89 350m: 4:33.94 34.04
100m: 1:10.93 37.88 200m: 2:30.06 39.58 300m: 3:59.90 44.95 400m: 5:06.65 32.71

24. Yonca TANIĞ 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 5:08.34 592
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.51 39.40 250m: 3:13.99 43.89 350m: 4:33.95 33.90
100m: 1:10.11 36.70 200m: 2:30.10 40.59 300m: 4:00.05 46.06 400m: 5:08.34 34.39

25. Nehir ERDOĞAN 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 5:13.89 561
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:52.01 40.86 250m: 3:17.08 43.59 350m: 4:38.79 35.59
100m: 1:11.15 38.52 200m: 2:33.49 41.48 300m: 4:03.20 46.12 400m: 5:13.89 35.10

26. Selen KURT 03 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 5:16.29 548
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:51.37 41.32 250m: 3:16.52 43.76 350m: 4:40.03 38.04
100m: 1:10.05 37.25 200m: 2:32.76 41.39 300m: 4:01.99 45.47 400m: 5:16.29 36.26
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27. Sıla PAZAR 04 Edirne Dsi Spor Kulübü 5:28.45 489
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:56.56 42.33 250m: 3:25.38 46.29 350m: 4:52.29 38.35

100m: 1:14.23 40.24 200m: 2:39.09 42.53 300m: 4:13.94 48.56 400m: 5:28.45 36.16


